— WORLD ATHLETICS
@ Glasgow (GBR)
clascow24 1-3 March 2024
2& 400 Metres Women - Semi-Final
First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE

World Record 49.24 Femke BOL NED 24 Apeldoorn (NED) 18 Feb 2024
Championship Record 50.04 Olesya KRASNOMOVETS-FORSHEVA RUS 27 Moskva (RUS) 12 Mar 2006
World Leading 49.24 Femke BOL NED 24 Apeldoorn (NED) 18 Feb 2024
Area Record [1]] National Record [[T:]] Personal Best [Z-]] Season Best [£-]
1 March 2024
RANK PLACE HEAT  LANE BIB  NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 2 5 709 Femke BOL NED 23 Feb 00 50.66 Q
2 2 2 2 813 Alexis HOLMES USA 28 Jan 00 50.99 Q
3 1 1 5 712 1Y Lieke KLAVER NED 20 Aug 98 51.18 Q
4 2 1 6 807 Talitha DIGGS USA 22 Aug 02 51.28 Q
5 3 2 6 624  Laviai NIELSEN GBR 13 Mar 96 51.44 Q
6 4 2 3 723 Henriette JEGER NOR 30Jun 03 51.48
7 5 2 4 758 Andrea MIKLOS ROU 17 Apr 99 51.83
8 3 1 4 659 Sharlene MAWDSLEY IRL 10 Aug 98 52.16 Q
9 4 1 3 508 Susanne GOGL-WALLI AUT 5 May 96 52.47
0 6 2 1 567 Lada VONDROVA CZE 65ep 99 52.48
1 5 1 1 688 Stacey Ann WILLIAMS JAM 8 Mar 99 52.72
12 6 1 2 606 Amandine BROSSIER FRA 15 Aug 95 53.26
NOTE BIB 712 (Lieke KLAVER) - Improper conduct, disturbing the start
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST

RESULT NAME

49.24 Femke BOL (NED)
49.48 Britton WILSON (USA)

49.59 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA (TCH)
49.68 Natalya NAZAROVA (RUS)
49.76 Tatdana KOCEMBOVA (TCH)

50.01 Sabine BUSCH (GDR])
50.02 Nicola SANDERS (GBR)

50.10 Lieke KLAVER (NED)

50.15 Olaa ZAYTSEVA (RUS)
50.15 Talitha DIGGS (USA)

Timing by SEIKO

VENUE DATE

Apeldoorn (NED) 18 Feb 24

Albugquerque, NM (USA)
Milano (ITA)

Moskva (RUS)

Wien (AUT)

Wien (AUT)
Birmingham (GBR)
50.04 Olesya KRASNOMOVETS-FORSHEVA (RUS) skva [RUS)
Apeldoorn (NED)
Moskva (RUS)
Fayetteville, AR (USA)

11 Mar 23
7 Mar 82
18 Feb 04
2Feb 84
2 Feb 84
3 Mar 07
18 Feb 06
18 Feb 24
25 Jan 06
25Feb 23

RESULT NAME

49.24
50.10
50.34
50.43
50.78
50.83
50.83
51.00
51.05
51.11
51.11

Femke BOL (NED)
Lieke KLAVER (NED)
Alexis HOLMES (USA)
Amber ANNING (GBR])
Polina TKALICH (RUS)
Nickisha PRYCE (JAM)
Kaylyn BROWN (USA)
Rosey EFFIONG (USA)
Henriette JAGER (NOR)
Laviai NIELSEN (GBR])
Andrea MIKLOS (ROU)
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WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

VENUE

Apeldoorn (NED)
Apeldoorn (NED)
Albuquerque, NM (USA)
Fayetteville, AR (USA)
Moskva (RUS)
Fayetteville, AR (USA)
Fayetteville, AR (USA)
Fayetteville, AR (USA)
Torun (POL)

Liévin (FRA)

Madrid (ESP)

2024
18 Feb
18 Feb
17 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb
24 Feb

6 Feb
10 Feb
23 Feb
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